
 

 

 

 
 

 

Elite Voices will be rehearsing on the following days/times to prepare for various performances: 

Wednesday, January 1o, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024- 2:30pm lo 3:45pm 

 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024- 2:30pm to 3:45pm 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 

*Friday, March 22, 2024--PTAC Students vs. Teachers BB Game--5:30pm arrival* 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024-2:30prn to 3:45pm 

 

 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 
 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024-2:30pm to 3: 45pm 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024-- 2:30pm to 3:45pm 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 

Thursday, May 23, 2024-- District-W ide Choral Festival-SHS Auditorium * 
Wednesday, May 29, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm 

Thursday, May 30, 2024--Spring Choral Concert --5:30pm arrival 

*Friday, May 31, 2024 --" Fanta tic Festivals"/Six Flags--until evening time* 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024--2:30pm to 3:45pm--End-of-Year Celebration 

 

Please fill out the permission slip below and return to Mrs. Noonan ASAP. 
Be sure to keep the top portion for our records. Attendance of at least 6 rehearsals is a minimum requirement for being in this group. 

Transportation home from rehearsals/performances is the responsibility of the student. There will be a Google Classroom for rehearsal tracks and important 
dates and reminders to check. Here is the code: pn7lu6z 

·•items with this symbol require a separate permission slip* 
 

Any additional performance opportunities added will also require a separate permh1sion slip 

 
Elite Voices T-shirts will be required for all Special Event Performances. They are available for $10 each. 

 
 

 
Has my permission to be involved in the Elite Voices singing 

group. I understand that attendance at a minimum of 6 Wednesday meetings is required- and 
will make sure that transportation is secured for each rehearsal/performance date. 

 
Parent/Guardian Signature: _________________________________________________________ 

 Parent contact name & phone number: ________________________________________________ 

Parent E-mail: __________________________________ 


